Energy Recovery Device
MPE S 70
Data sheet
Description
Energy Recovery Devices (ERD) are used in reverse osmosis (RO) systems to recycle the energy held in discharged brine from the
membranes. MPE S 70 is designed for use with low viscosity and corrosive fluid such as sea water. The Danfoss MPE S 70 consists of an
isobaric pressure exchanger driven by an electrical motor. It offers unique benefits from the electrical control combined with the high
efficiency from the isobaric pressure exchanger. The MPE S 70 design ensures lubrication of all moving parts by the fluid itself. All parts

12) For higher temperature contact Danfoss
13) A special attention must be taken when selecting the frequency drive. See Variable Frequency Data comments in the table above.
Description Type Code no.
MPE S 70 coupling kit 180Z4110
MPE S 70 coupling 180Z4106
Bracket for 1 MPE S 70 180Z4107
2 m rail without bracket 180Z4108
Electrical motor IEC112M 2.2 kW 6 pole 180Z4109
Data sheet Energy Recovery Device, MPE S 70
5 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.02 AI551439122001en-000101
Product details
General data
Pressure and temperature data
Energy Recovery Devices (ERD) are used in reverse osmosis (RO) systems to recycle the energy held in discharged brine from the
membranes. MPE S 70 is designed for use with low viscosity and corrosive fluid such as sea water.
The Danfoss MPE S 70 consists of an isobaric pressure exchanger driven by an electrical motor. It offers unique benefits from the
electrical control combined with the high efficiency from
the isobaric pressure exchanger.
The MPE S 70 design ensures lubrication of all moving parts by the fluid itself.
All parts included in the MPE S 70 are designed to provide long service life with a constant high efficiency and minimum service
required.
Temperature and corrosion
The chart below illustrates the corrosive resistance of different types of stainless steel related to NaCl concentration and temperature.
All critical parts of the MPE S 70 is made of Super Duplex 1.4410/UNS 32 750 or Hastelloy C276
Always flush the MPE S 70 with fresh water at operation stop in order to minimize the risk of crevice corrosion.
316L
Super Duplex
80º C
70
60
50
40
30
20
100
160 1600
1000
16000
10 000
160000
100 000 CI -
ppm
NaCI
ppm
Duplex
Data sheet Energy Recovery Device, MPE S 70
6 | © Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2026.02 AI551439122001en-000101
Performance and environmental conditions
MPE flow curves
The diagram below shows the minimum speed needed for the required flow.
For detailed overview please use the MPE selection tool.
The MPE S 70 is delivered with a 3.1 performance certificate according to EN10204.
Mixing curve
The curve below shows the mixing during operation. Flush rate of 0 is when LP-in flow equals HP-out (Balanced flow).
Flow curve MPE S 70
0,0
2,0
4,0
6,0
8,0
10,0
12,0
14,0
-10 -5 0 5 10
Volumetric mixing versus �ushing
Vo